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Mon Wed Fri

Bethel University Fall 2025 
Chapel Schedule

12/1-12/5

11/24-11/28

11/17-11/21

11/10-11/14

11/3-11/7

10/27-10/31

10/20-10/24

10/13-10/17

10/6-10/10

9/29-10/3

9/22-9/26

8/18-8/22

8/25-8/29

9/1-9/5

9/8-9/12

9/15-9/19

WEEK OF...
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Dr. Abson Joseph
VP Academic Services

No Chapel
Labor Day

Spiritual Emphasis Week: Lina AbuJamra
MWF 10a; T 9:30a; Th 11a; MTW 8p

No Chapel
Fall Break

No Chapel
Thanksgiving Break

Midweek Small
Groups

----

Praise & Worship

Presidential Inauguration
Dr. Dee McDonaldSpiritual Life Team

Christmas 
Sing-Along

Alumni Recognition

Jon Mourglia
The Potter

Michael Panther
Living With Hope

Dwight Robertson
Forge

Garrett Howell
Asbury Church

Praise & Worship

Pastor CJ Johnson
Northview Church

Pastor Stephen Love
Redemption City Church

Global
Engagement

Dr. Sharon Ayabe
Key Concepts

Pastor Scott Camp

Guret Ahmed
Friendship Support

Association

The Traveling Team

Luminos
Musical Act

Nirup Alphonse
Lifegate Church

Dr. Dee McDonald
President---- ----

Rev. Courtney Richards 
RENEWED Ministry

Pastor Rodney Arnold
President, Missionary Church

----

Hispanic Heritage
Celebration

----

----

----

----

Word & Worship

Congressman 
Rudy Yakym
IN 2  Districtnd


