

Bethel University Fall 2025 Chapel Schedule



WEEK OF	Mon	Wed	Fri
8/18-8/22			Dr. Dee McDonald President
8/25-8/29	Rev. Courtney Richards RENEWED Ministry		Pastor Rodney Arnold President, Missionary Church
9/1-9/5	No Chapel Labor Day		Dr. Abson Joseph VP Academic Services
9/8-9/12	Spiritual Emphasis Week: Lina AbuJamra MWF 10a; T 9:30a; Th 11a; MTW 8p		
9/15-9/19	Hispanic Heritage Celebration	Midweek Small Groups	Jon Mourglia The Potter
9/22-9/26	Praise & Worship	Midweek Small Groups	Michael Panther Living With Hope
9/29-10/3	Pastor CJ Johnson Northview Church	Midweek Small Groups	Dwight Robertson Forge
10/6-10/10	Pastor Stephen Love Redemption City Church		No Chapel Fall Break
10/13-10/17	Global Engagement	Midweek Small Groups	Garrett Howell Asbury Church
10/20-10/24	Dr. Sharon Ayabe Key Concepts	Midweek Small Groups	Alumni Recognition
10/27-10/31	Guret Ahmed Friendship Support Association	Midweek Small Groups	Praise & Worship
11/3-11/7	Pastor Scott Camp	Midweek Small Groups	Congressman Rudy Yakym IN 2 nd District
11/10-11/14	Spiritual Life Team	Midweek Small Groups	Presidential Inauguration Dr. Dee McDonald
11/17-11/21	The Traveling Team		Word & Worship
11/24-11/28	Luminos Musical Act		No Chapel Thanksgiving Break
12/1-12/5	Nirup Alphonse Lifegate Church		Christmas Sing-Along